

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 283 OF 2011

SOMNATHAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUN.COUNCIL, PARLI VAIJNATH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anant Bhushan Kanade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

I.A. is dismissed.

Hearing of the appeal be expedited.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|